DONATIONS DUE JUNE 2ND. NOTIFICATIONS ARRIVE BY JUNE 16TH

Beverly Education Foundation Honor a Teacher Awards

The Beverly Education Foundation's Honor A Teacher Campaign for 2023 is dedicated to our teachers, staff and administrators who work tirelessly to provide exceptional learning to our students. Your gift will provide critical support and bolster the work of the Beverly Education Foundation's mission of enhancing and enriching public education. Please support this exceptional educational community. Donate today to recognize an educator! www.bevedfoundation.org

* Who may I honor?

Honorees includes faculty, staff, administrators, paraprofessionals, librarians, art, music, science, physical fitness & media specialists, guidance counselors, nurses, support staff, custodians, coaches & more!

* Where does my donation go?

All Honor A Teacher donations directly fund the Beverly Education Foundation's Annual Teacher/Parent Grant Program. These grants support new, innovative programs, projects and initiatives.

* Which programs are funded?

Beverly Education Foundation receives applications from principals, teachers, program leaders and Parent Teacher Organizations (PTO) with funding requests for curriculum support and educational initiatives. Recent award recipients include programs for literacy, fitness, art, poetry, technology, drama and STEAM initiatives in all schools at all levels of learning

* How will my 'Teacher' be notified? NOTIFICATIONS ARE SENT BY JUNE 16, 2023

- **\$30** + Educators receive a certificate and copy of the donor letter
- **\$20** *In Memoriam* honors notice is sent to the family of the deceased honoree.
- **\$10** Teachers are notified by a thank you card

I'm so thankful for all the academic support my child's teachers provided during the school year. It made a significant difference and I really appreciate the teachers' efforts! ~ It's so nice to know that parents notice what we do all year!

It's always appreciated to hear that parents & students value our efforts throughout the year!
 A thank you is the greatest gift we can get as teachers!

~ Getting a certificate is a double thank you! It's great that the money goes back into the classroom!

- Beverly Public Schools parent

- Beverly Public Schools teachers & staff

Make your tax-deductible donation online TODAY @ www.bevedfoundation.org

All educational and non-academic programs, activities and employment opportunities at Beverly Public Schools are offered without regard to race, color, sex religion, national origin, ethnicity, sexual orientation, gender identity, homelessness, age and/or, disability, and any other class or characteristic protected by law.

Beverly Education Foundation Honor a Teacher Awards 3 ways to 'Honor a Teacher'

\$30 'Honor a Teacher' Certificate and Letter: \$30 or more made in the name of a special educator. A certificate will be sent to the individual indicating both the donation in their name as well as how important they have been in the student's or your life. <u>Please provide comments below about why you chose to honor this teacher</u> or staff member. A copy will also be sent to the Beverly Public Schools to communicate how important that person is to Beverly Public Schools.

<u>\$10 'Honor a Teacher' Notecard:</u> \$10 or more made in the name of a special educator. A card will be sent to the teacher indicating your thanks for all the time, effort and caring they have given your child this year.

<u>\$20 'In Memoriam' Note:</u> \$20 or more made in the name of a deceased educator. A thoughtful way to let the families of a deceased teacher, staff member or student know that their loved ones have made a difference in Beverly Public School education.

Remember that no matter which level of support you choose – every dollar counts. Kindly have your donation in no later than June 2, 2023. Acknowledgements & certificates will be distributed by June 16, 2023. All donations are tax deductible.

Please make your check payable to the Beverly Education Foundation, Inc.

Please mail to:			Securely donate online:	
Beverly Education Foundation OR PO Box 407, Beverly, MA 01915		Use the comments section for designation. www.bevedfoundation.org		
Teacher's Names	School	Amount	Award From	
	Total Enclosed			
Donor Name/Family Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code _		
Telephone	Email			
Comments				